
 
 

SDTA Junior Competition Contacts 
2019/20 

 
Bellevue Heights 
Coordinator 
Recorder 

 
Ben Badenoch 0402 905 102 bjbadenoch@hotmail.com 
Adam Marshall 0403 196 505 adammarshall13@hotmail.com 

Blackwood 
Coordinator 
Recorder 

 
Jarrad Cranston  0407 602 694 blackwoodseniortennis@gmail.com 
Jarrad Cranston 0407 602 694 blackwoodseniortennis@gmail.com  

Colonel Light West 
Coordinator 
Recorder 

 
Troy Aitken 0408 140 960 tg8ken@hotmail.com 
Jed Blood 0422 442 434 jedblood1@gmail.com 

Coromandel Valley 
Coordinator 
Recorder 

 

David Grant                               0422 984 046           grant.dj89@gmail.com                                                                      
Zach Sando 0402 121 950 zsando@bigpondcom 

Denman 
Coordinator 
Recorder 

 
Anne Morgan 0414 267 280 m_anne_grant@hotmail.com 
Anne Morgan 0414 267 280 m_anne_grant@hotmail.com 

Flagstaff Hill 
Coordinator 
Recorder 

 
Tim Vogt  0402 262 934 kayakman@bigpond.com   
Tim Vogt  0402 262 934            kayakman@bigpond.com 

Hackham 
Coordinator 
Recorder 

 
Maria Stevens 0422 559 597 mariahackham@gmail.com 
Jane Sheppard 0412 920 837 janesheppard10@yahoo.com.au 

Happy Valley 
Coordinator 
Recorder 

 
Mike Trimboli 0411 665 854 watermark02@bigpond.com 
Mike Trimboli 0411 665 854 watermark02@bigpond.com 

Hope Ward 
Coordinator 
Recorder 

 
David Leydon  0414 368 178             davidleydon68@gmail.com 
James Brenner  0422 585 522 jamesy88@hotmai.com 

Kesmond 
Coordinator 
Recorder 

 
Chris Lamming 0417 854 024 kesmondtc@gmail.com 
Chris Lamming 0417 854 024 kesmondtc@gmail.com 

Kingswood 
Coordinator 
 
Recorder 

 
Vittoria Peresano (Women's) 0422 896 483 kingswood_tennis@hotmail.com  
Olivia Sam (Men's)           0409 247 245  kingswood_tennis@hotmail.com 
Vittoria Peresano (Women's) 0422 896 483           kingswood_tennis@hotmail.com 
Olivia Sam (Men's   0409 247 245           kingswood_tennis@hotmail.com 

McLaren Vale 
Coordinator 
Recorder 

 
Luke Doughty 0413 091 027 ldtc@outlook.com 
Dylan Richards                          0407 480 462            deericho97@gmail.com  

Morphett Vale 
Coordinator 
Recorder 

 
Nathan Ryle                                0449 172 549 nathanr878@hotmail.com 
Nathan Ryle                                0449 172 549 nathanr878@hotmail.com 
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Mount Compass 
Coordinator 
Recorder 

 
Geoff Bowles                                  0414 682 265           bowlesnoms@gmail.com 
Geoff Bowles                                  0414 682 265           bowlesnoms@gmail.com 

Noarlunga 
Coordinator 
Recorder 

 
Simon Billinghurst 0438 570 408 simon.billinghurst@gmail.com 
Simon Billinghurst 0438 570 408 simon.billinghurst@gmail.com 

O’Halloran Hill 
Coordinator 
Recorder 

 
Andrew Olds                                  0422 042 337 ohtcseniortennis@gmail.com 
Andrew Olds                                  0422 042 337 ohtcseniortennis@gmail.com 

Port Noarlunga 
Coordinator 
Recorder 

 
David Hoff  0438 614 966 davidhoff1@gmail.com 
David Hoff  0438 614 966 davidhoff1@gmail.com 

Reynella 
Coordinator 
Recorder 

 
Jaymie Zadow 0437 771 348 Jaymie.zadow@auspost.com.au 
Jaymie Zadow 0437 771 348 Jaymie.zadow@auspost.com.au 

 


